

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
A. LUNT	
DEC 20 2011	
EXAMINER	
Office Use Only	

: |•



12/19/11--01014--005 **25.00

En Ess

2011 DEC 19 PM 4: 02

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

French Property, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Adalia Pereira

Name of Person

French Property, LLC Firm/Company

1236 NE 7th Avenue Address

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33304 City/State and Zip Code

pereira.adalia@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

A	dalia Pereira	at (786) 357-1377
N	ame of Person		Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, Florida	tions ter Circle			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount	:		
✔ \$25 Filing Fee	S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55 Filing Certified		S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

DEC g PH 4: 02

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: French Property, LLC

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Make effective date to be 01/02/2012.

	- Free	201
	AHA	DEC
	Else Vill	6
<u>OR</u>	no m	PH
Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defective the appropriate correction are as follows:	ly signed	

Dated:	December 16 2011				
	Alexan				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				
	Adalia Pereira				
	Typed or printed name of signee				
	Filing Fee: \$25.00				
	Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)				

CR2E062 (08/05)

7

www.sunbiz.org - Department of State

•----

Division o	epartment o f Corporati	IONS	Sunbiz.	
Previous on List	Next on List	Return To List		
No Events	No Name History			An an international states
Detail by Ent	ity Name	<u></u>	a ka analan yang gang gang gang gang ka nan dalak kan na manana ka nan yang sa mang ka na mang ka na mang ka na	
Iorida Limiteo	Liability Compa	any		
RENCH PROPER	TY, LLC			
Filing Informat	ion			
Document Numbe	ər L11000141045			
FEI/EIN Number	NONE			
Date Filed	12/15/2011			
State	FL			
Status	ACTIVE			
Effective Date	12/15/2011			
Principal Addr	ess			
1236 NE 7TH AVEI FT. LAUDERDALE				
Mailing Addres	39			
1236 NE 7TH AVE FT. LAUDERDALE				
Registered Ag	ent Name & Add	ress		
PEREIRA, ADALIA 13781 SW 66TH S APT. # 128B MIAMI FL 33183 L Manager/Mem	TREET			
Name & Address	Joi Detali			
Name & Address				
PEREIRA, ADALIA	TREET, APT. <mark>#</mark> 128B			
Title MGR	~			
GARCIA, GLADYS 2621 NE 17TH STI FT. LAUDERDALE	REET			
Annual Report	S			
No Annual Report				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				